ALLIANZ SE

ALLIANZ SE
ISIN:  DE0008404005

Prehled

26.04.2023 17:35:25

Cena
225,00 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym 244,50 EUR

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 54
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: ALLIANZ SE &

CESKAS

spofitelna
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855377,154589525,158371376,160015536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008404005-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008404005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a12412a26a9128e447d72d99ea3991e3034f0239ec22452bef40d4e8611491b1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b18bb6d003fe3f4a&time=1723138262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac0263021d35fdbbab705c119ee3ea322e79be69a4201b69210a94d2e134b9ff&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d3928ff3b49194de&time=1723138262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c9aee66dca9daec6a9d1a445eb3e50d97b95f10ae15355da43938841e71b53&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a649f86e02ed57acd&time=1723138262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c392aea9b11cc7ca790d9bd12579cb9df300a868c6543ddf335e93f042d734dd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a1fc974207861623&time=1723138262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a2158d9d3e25f1f101157e3fa31f0760c243d2451489179d3b7caeb5ee6a08&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ecb65d4ce6e81613&time=1723138262&tool=RSC

ALLIANZ SE

Detaily

26.04.2023 17:35:25

Cena
225,00 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor
Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

2,18% (4,80)

DE0008404005
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Financial
Akcie
97.551 EUR

GERMANY DAX

224,00 EUR
(4)

220,20 EUR
(80)

225,00 EUR
225,00 EUR
225,00 EUR
220,20 EUR

Cena vazena obchodovanym 244,50 EUR

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -
Vykonn. (abs.) -
Beta 0,87
Volatilita -

CESKAS

spofitelna

1r 3r
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12,21 61,59

YTD Min | datum
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215,95 EUR (10.01.2023
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 220,61 EUR (41)
YTD Max| datum -EUR ()
-EUR (-)
)
)

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [%] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)  obchodu

Xetra 07.08.2024 17:44 249,20 EUR 168,40 5.608
Vienna Stock Exchange 07.08.2024 17:32 249,20 EUR 0,00 6
Tradegate 07.08.2024 19:15 248,50 EUR 20,47 1.797
Stuttgart 07.08.2024 19:15 248,50 EUR 3,03 294

SIX Swiss Exchange 26.04.2023 17:35 225,00 EUR 0,00 1

SIX Swiss Exchange 02.04.2024 06:35 212,30 CHF 0,00 1

Munich 07.08.2024 17:56 249,20 EUR 0,11 10
London Stock Exchange 07.08.2024 17:30 249,25 EUR 0,00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1937897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950

ALLIANZ SE
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spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
07.08.2024
05.08.2024
29.07.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
06.08.2024
07.08.2024

15:14
18:34
19:03
21:56
19:08

17:44

18:08
17:20
16:52
17:02

249,60 EUR
249,60 EUR
249,20 EUR
265,35 USD
265,60 EUR

249,50 EUR

249,40 EUR
99.100,00 HUF
1.233,00 RON
249,40 EUR

0,26
0,33
0,92
0,03
0,00

0,17

0,10
0,40
0,00
0,02

34
67
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21063

ALLIANZ SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Allianz ()

Profil spole¢nosti

Allianz SE is a holding company, which engages in the provision of insurance and
investment advisory services. It operates through following segments: Property-Casualty,
Life/Health, Asset Management, and Corporate and Other. The Property-Casualty segment
offers insurance on personal accidents, general liability, fire, legal expense, credit, and
travel. The Life/Health segment consists of annuities; endowment and term insurance; unit-
linked and investment-oriented products; private and supplemental health; and long-term
care insurance. The Asset Management segment provides institutional and retail asset
management products and services. The Corporate and Other segment includes treasury,
banking, and alternative investment activities. The company was founded by Wilhelm Finck
and Carl Thieme on February 5, 1890 and is headquartered in Munich, Germany.

Kontakty
ALLIANZ SE

Koniginstrasse 28 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon:+49-89-3800-0
Fax:+

E-mail:info@allianz.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Clenové predstavenstva

Oliver Bate
Andreas Wimmer

Barbara Karuth-
Zelle

Giinther Thallinger

Christopher G.
Townsend

Claire-Marie
Coste-Lepoutre
Klaus-Peter Réhler

Renate Wagner

Sirma Boshnakova

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Friedrich Eichiner
Jorg Schneider
Frank Kirsch
Gabriele

Burkhardt-Berg
Jean-Claude Le

Goaér

Jirgen Lawrenz
Martina Grundler
Primiano di Paolo
Rashmy
Chatterjee
Sophie Boissard

Stephanie Bruce

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@allianz.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008404005-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008404005
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